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Academic Affairs Goal 2 Committee: Improve career outcomes and better prepare all 

students to succeed and lead in AI-transformed workforce. 

 

Co-Chairs: Liz Lierman and Lorenzo Patelli  

 

Subcommittees: 

Improving career outcomes: Rae Ann Bories-Easley and Mike Furno, co-chairs  

AI and workforce preparation: Stacey Stevens and Richard Colby, co-chairs  

Student and faculty AI experience: Leslie Alvarez and Andrea Stanton, co-chairs 

 

 

Career outcomes & value proposition subcommittee: led by Rae Ann Bories-Easley 

and Mike Furno 

 

Rae Ann Bories-Easley  

Mike Furno  

Pilyoung  Kim  

Bobbie Kite  

Corinne  Lengsfeld  

Terese Rainwater  

Mark Siemens  

Angie VanDijk  

Sarah Watamura  

Ming Zhang 

 

 

AI & the workforce subcommittee: led by Stacey Stevens and Richard Colby 

 

Richard Colby  

Anne DePrince  
Daniel Eady  
Harper Johnson  
Noelle Lefforge  
Alison McCarty  
Rachel Sigman  
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Stacey Stevens  
Cathie Wilson 

 

Student & faculty AI experience subcommittee: led by Leslie Alvarez and Andrea 

Stanton 

 

Alvaro Arias  

Leslie Cramblet Alvarez  
Nate Evans  
Dan Fischer  
Eric Hartman  
Jennifer Karas  
Jing Li  
Michele  Sabick  
Stacy Said  
Andrea Stanton 

 

 

 

Committee of the Whole in alphabetical order: 

 

1) Leslie Cramblet Alvarez, Assistant Vice Provost for Teaching & Learning 

2) Alvaro Arias, Professor, Department of Mathematics, NSM 

3) Rae Ann Bories-Easley, Director of our Office of Career and Professional Development, 

Korbel School for Global and Public Affairs 

4) Richard Colby, Faculty, Director of First Year Writing Program 

5) Anne DePrince, Associate Vice Provost for Public Good and Strategy 

6) Daniel Eady, Senior Vice Provost for Strategy and Operations 

7) Nate Evans, Faculty Senate Representative and Co-Chair, Computer Science 

8) Dan Fischer, Assistant Vice Chancellor, IT Customer Service & AI Steering Committee 

9) Mike Furno, Interim Associate Provost, Institutional Research 

10) Jennifer Karas, Senior Vice Provost for Academic Affairs  

11) Bobbie Kite, Dean, College of Professional Studies & AI Steering Committee 

12) Eric Hartman, Chief Risk and Compliance Officer & AI Steering Committee 

13) Tim Holbrook, Robert B. Yegge Endowed Distinguished Professor in Law & former Vice 

Provost for Faculty Affairs, Emory University 

14) Harper Johnson, Vice Chancellor IT-Chief Information Officer & AI Steering Committee 

15) Pilyoung Kim, Faculty Senate Representative and Professor, Psychology, CAHSS 

16) Noelle Lefforge, Faculty & Associate Dean, Graduate School Professional Psychology 

17) Corinne Lengsfeld, Senior Vice Provost, Research & Graduate Education  
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18) Jing Li, Associate Professor, Department of Geography and the Environment, NSM 

19) Liz Lierman, Assistant Vice Chancellor, Career & Professional Development 

20) Alison McCarty, Director of Career Services, Daniels College of Business 

21) Lorenzo Patelli, Associate Dean for Faculty Affairs and Graduate Programs and Professor 

of Accountancy, Daniels College of Business 

22) Terese Rainwater, Senior Program Manager for Strategic Initiatives & AI Steering 

Committee 

23) Michele Sabick, Dean, Ritchie School of Engineering & Computer Science & AI Steering 

Committee 

24) Stacy Said, the GSSW Sr. Advisor for Career Development and Student Engagement 

Services 

25) Mark Siemens, Chair of Physics and Astronomy, Associate Professor, NSM 

26) Rachel Sigman, Associate Dean for Academic Programs, KORBEL 

27) Andrea Stanton, Senior Associate Dean, CAHSS, Faculty, Developing the AI Minor, 4D 

Friday, curriculum to career 

28) Stacey Stevens, Executive Director of Employer Connections and Alumni Career 

Engagement, CPD 

29) Dr. Angie VanDijk, Senior Director, First @ DU 

30) Sarah Watamura, Faculty Senate President 

31) Cathie Wilson, Academic Director for Information Technology and Teaching Professor, 

College of Professional Studies 

32)  Ming Zhang, Associate Professor, Department of Geography and the Environment, NSM 

 


